

Edmonton International Airport

Enplaned and Deplaned Passengers

2017 Actual Compared to 2016 Actual

Monthly Activity Summary

December

	Domestic			Transborder			International			Terminal Total			FBO Passengers			Total Passengers		
	2017 Actual	2016 Actual	% Change	2017 Actual	2016 Actual	% Change	2017 Actual	2016 Actual	% Change	2017 Actual	2016 Actual	% Change	2017 Actual	2016 Actual	% Change	2017 Actual	2016 Actual	% Change
January	426,381	400,033	6.6%	84,817	96,994	-12.6%	60,541	65,361	-7.4%	571,739	562,388	1.7%	32,620	40,312	-19.1%	604,359	602,700	0.3%
February	413,219	397,925	3.8%	83,376	95,166	-12.4%	53,681	61,089	-12.1%	550,276	554,180	-0.7%	31,032	41,496	-25.2%	581,308	595,676	-2.4%
March	462,812	426,708	8.5%	90,462	95,474	-5.2%	55,594	56,139	-1.0%	608,868	578,321	5.3%	36,270	43,080	-15.8%	645,138	621,401	3.8%
1st Quarter	1,302,412	1,224,666	6.3%	258,655	287,634	-10.1%	169,816	182,589	-7.0%	1,730,883	1,694,889	2.1%	99,922	124,888	-20.0%	1,830,805	1,819,777	0.6%
April	461,704	399,485	15.6%	86,993	85,929	1.2%	55,809	49,708	12.3%	604,506	535,122	13.0%	32,086	37,626	-14.7%	636,592	572,748	11.1%
May	523,078	492,660	6.2%	64,615	70,524	-8.4%	28,136	28,779	-2.2%	615,829	591,963	4.0%	39,026	64,402	-39.4%	654,855	656,365	-0.2%
June	522,120	497,579	4.9%	53,961	62,983	-14.3%	21,383	22,788	-6.2%	597,464	583,350	2.4%	38,820	52,248	-25.7%	636,284	635,598	0.1%
2nd Quarter	1,506,902	1,389,724	8.4%	205,569	219,436	-6.3%	105,328	101,275	4.0%	1,817,799	1,710,435	6.3%	109,932	154,276	-28.7%	1,927,731	1,864,711	3.4%
July	598,181	559,097	7.0%	61,441	60,200	2.1%	29,505	25,707	14.8%	689,127	645,004	6.8%	33,428	41,916	-20.3%	722,555	686,920	5.2%
August	632,864	586,241	8.0%	61,105	57,193	6.8%	28,813	26,074	10.5%	722,782	669,508	8.0%	38,370	43,454	-11.7%	761,152	712,962	6.8%
September	518,014	503,743	2.8%	59,766	61,749	-3.2%	21,090	23,384	-9.8%	598,870	588,876	1.7%	42,948	43,016	-0.2%	641,818	631,892	1.6%
3rd Quarter	1,749,059	1,649,081	6.1%	182,312	179,142	1.8%	79,408	75,165	5.6%	2,010,779	1,903,388	5.6%	114,746	128,386	-10.6%	2,125,525	2,031,774	4.6%
October	513,647	491,675	4.5%	70,003	72,268	-3.1%	19,684	22,180	-11.3%	603,334	586,123	2.9%	40,860	28,262	44.6%	644,194	614,385	4.9%
November	463,704	421,246	10.1%	81,073	78,400	3.4%	43,681	41,402	5.5%	588,458	541,048	8.8%	35,886	34,860	2.9%	624,344	575,908	8.4%
December	487,934	459,721	6.1%	82,221	79,843	3.0%	56,222	51,521	9.1%	626,377	591,085	6.0%	28,408	26,446	7.4%	654,785	617,531	6.0%
4th Quarter	1,465,285	1,372,642	6.7%	233,297	230,511	1.2%	119,587	115,103	3.9%	1,818,169	1,718,256	5.8%	105,154	89,568	17.4%	1,923,323	1,807,824	6.4%
Year To Date Total	6,023,658	5,636,113	6.9%	879,833	916,723	-4.0%	474,139	474,132	0.0%	7,377,630	7,026,968	5.0%	429,754	497,118	-13.6%	7,807,384	7,524,086	3.8%
Rolling-12-Month Total	6,023,658	5,636,113	6.9%	879,833	916,723	-4.0%	474,139	474,132	0.0%	7,377,630	7,026,968	5.0%	429,754	497,118	-13.6%	7,807,384	7,524,086	3.8%

* Data may contain estimates and is subject to change